                                                                               Fact sheet 03.000
March 2017
These specifications are subject to change without notice.   3/9/2017
© 2017 Greenliant Systems 1 S71449-F
GLS85VM1016B / 1032B / 1064B
Industrial Temp eMMC NANDrive™
GLS FS0019 Rev. 00
Features

Industrial Temp eMMC NANDrive™
GLS FS0019 Rev. 00
3.0 Product Ordering Information
GLS 85 VM 1 0xx  B - M - I - LFWE - NDxxx
XX XX X XXX X - X - X - XXXX - XXXXX
Ordering Code
1)
 NDxxx = NANDrive Revision
 EDxxx = Evaluation Board Revision
Environmental Attribute
 E = non-Pb solder (RoHS Compliant)
Package Modifier
 W = 100-ball positions
Package Type
 LF = LBGA (max. package height 1.40mm)
Operation Temperature
 I = Industrial: -40°C to +85°C
 NAND Configuration
 M = 2 bits per cell
Generation / Product Configuration
 B = Second generation
Capacity
 016 = 16 GByte
 032 = 32 GByte
 064 = 64 GByte
MByte or GByte Designator
 0 = MByte
 1 = GByte
Interface
 M = eMMC
Voltage
 V = 2.7V to 3.3V
Product Series
 85 = NANDrive
1) Note that the top side marking on the package typically does not include ordering codes (e.g. NDxxx), unless it is a
special custom specification (C-SPEC) required by the end-customer to be marked on the device.
                                                                               Fact sheet 03.000
March 2017
These specifications are subject to change without notice.   3/9/2017
© 2017 Greenliant Systems 5 S71449-F
GLS85VM1016B / 1032B / 1064B
Industrial Temp eMMC NANDrive™
GLS FS0019 Rev. 00
Valid Combinations
Valid product combinations are those that are in the mass production or will be in the mass production. Consult
your Greenliant sales representative to confirm availability of the valid combinations and to determine availability
of new product combinations.
Table 3-1: eMMC NANDrive Product Valid Ordering Numbers
Capacity Operating Temperature Part Number Package
16GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C) GLS85VM1016B-M-I-LFWE-ND204 LFWE, 14x18x1.40mm
16GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C) GLS85VM1016B-M-I-LFWE-ND208 LFWE, 14x18x1.40mm
16GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C) GLS85VM1016B-M-I-LFWE-ND212 LFWE, 14x18x1.40mm
32GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C) GLS85VM1032B-M-I-LFWE-ND204 LFWE, 14x18x1.40mm
32GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C) GLS85VM1032B-M-I-LFWE-ND208 LFWE, 14x18x1.40mm
32GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C) GLS85VM1032B-M-I-LFWE-ND212 LFWE, 14x18x1.40mm
64GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C) GLS85VM1064B-M-I-LFWE-ND204 LFWE, 14x18x1.40mm
64GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C) GLS85VM1064B-M-I-LFWE-ND208 LFWE, 14x18x1.40mm
64GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C) GLS85VM1064B-M-I-LFWE-ND212 LFWE, 14x18x1.40mm
Table 3-2: eMMC Evaluation Board Valid Ordering Numbers
Capacity Operating Temperature Part Number Form Factor
16GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C) GLS85VM1016B-M-I-E2-ED212 JEDEC MO-277
32GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C) GLS85VM1032B-M-I-E2-ED212 JEDEC MO-277
64GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C) GLS85VM1064B-M-I-E2-ED212 JEDEC MO-277
                                                                               Fact sheet 03.000
March 2017
These specifications are subject to change without notice.   3/9/2017
© 2017 Greenliant Systems 6 S71449-F
GLS85VM1016B / 1032B / 1064B
Industrial Temp eMMC NANDrive™
GLS FS0019 Rev. 00
3.1 Package Diagram
GLS85VM1016B/1032B-M-I-LFWE
Note: All linear dimensions are in millimeters.